FINA points (senior men)
Nordic Swimming Championships

Place: Svimjihgllin i Gundadali
Pool: 25m
Rank Name Born
1 Miikka Ruohoniemi 1993
2 Erik Nurmi 2001
3 Frederik Rindshgj 1999
4 Lucas Bruun Strgbek 2001
5 Linus Kahl 2001
6 Marko-Matteus Langel 1999
7 Mattias Glenesk 1994
8 Fabian Bergman 1994
9 Olle Skold 1999
10 Alex Ahtiainen 2001
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Organizer:

Competition Date: Nov 29, 2019 to Dec 1, 2019

Club
Finland
Finland
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Estonia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Estonia

Faroe Islands Swimming Association

Points
790
780
778
775
773
770
765
761
759
755

Events
8
33
8
26
8
35
14
31
35
6
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